18th Pan Am Championship
Tuesday, October 09, 2012
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Seniors - F - Welter (62kg to 67kg) .P @
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Name

Ty Quarterfinal

Semifinal

Final

Gold Medalist

1 I*Bmelissa Pagnotta-CAN

8 ™= 53naz Shahbazi-lUsA

Alexis Arnold-ARG

4 DEBORA NUNES-BRA

3 = Katerine Dumar-COL

i LMakarena Maranjo-CHI

7 W°Bsarahi Perez Hernandez-MEX

2 == atherine Alvarado-CRC

1st:

2nd:

3rd:

3rd:

WDR Won by Withdrawl

KO

SUP Won by Superiority  GDP Won by Golden Point

Won by Knockout  PTF Won by Final Score DSQ Won by Disqualification

PUM ‘Won by Punitive Dedaration PTG
RSC Won by Referee Stops Contest

Won by Points Gap




